
KWIKBLOK & ACCESSORY PRICE LIST
R

R

1 MARCH
2016

ACCESSORIES - IK KWIKBLOKS
PRICE

R c
PRODUCT

CODE
ACCESSORY PRICE

R c
PRODUCT

CODE
ACCESSORY

N35 SYMMETRIC
RAIL

N35
RAIL

PRODUCT
CODE

PRICE
R c

30046N 35-2(2 meter) 72,00

2 meter
lengths

SK 35
End Clamp 30052 9,70

PRICE
R c

PRODUCT
CODE

ACCESSORY

IW 2 Insulating Partition*

IW 4 Insulating Partition*

IW 16 Insulating Partition*

IW 50 Insulating Partition*

IW 70 Insulating Partition*

KAW 2 Safety Cover

KAW 4 Safety Cover

KAW 10 Safety Cover

KAW 16 Safety Cover

KAW 25 Safety Cover

KAW 35 Safety Cover

KAW 70 Safety Cover

VB 2-2 Connecting Link

VB 4-2 Connecting Link

VB 6-2 Connecting Link

VB 16-2 Connecting Link

VB 25 Connecting Link

VB 35 Connecting Link

VB 70 Connecting Link

IW 120 Insulating Partition*

30202

30042

30203

30209

30212

30054

30007

30020

30232

30034

30238

30043

30051

30002

30012

30022

30027

30235

30038

30047

4,13

4,13

4,72

9,79

 19,71

32,08

23,46

24,40

31,00

46,96

46,96

65,73

 5,24

 5,24

 6,20

 9,03

30,35

30,35

48,58

Safety Cover
KAW

Insulating
Partition

 (IW) VB 4-12 Connecting Link

VB 16-12 Connecting Link

VL 2-2 Connecting Strap

VL 4-2 Connecting Strap

VL 6-2 Connecting Strap

VL 16-2 Connecting Strap

VL 25 Connecting Strap

VL 35 Connecting Strap

VL 70 Connecting Strap

STB 2 Plug Socket

STB 16 Plug Socket

STB 35 Plug Socket

PST 2 Test Plug

PST 4 Test Plug

VB 6-12 Connecting Link

VBU 35 Supports

VS 4 Connecting Clamp

VS 16 Connecting Clamp

VSK 4 Safety Cover

VSK 16 Safety Cover

30013

30023

30028

30040

30004

30014

30024

30029

30236

30039

30048

30017

30032

30041

30072

30018

30015

30030

30016

30031

31,43

37,09

54,04

11,34

0,74

0,74

1,13

1,48

 6,38

9,70

25,92

11,41

6,94

37,20

31,57

54,27

 18,83

  8,60

3,21

1,74

Connecting Strap
VL

Plug Socket
STB

Test Plug
PST

2-fold

Connecting
Links

(Adjacent
Terminals)

VB

Ex e

PRODUCT
CODE

VOLTS
AMPS

750/800V/27A30207

PRICE
R c

11,15

750/800V/36A

750/800V/67A

750/800V/87A

750/800V/115A

750/800V/150A

750/800V/220A

30200

30227

30211

30234

30213

30093

9,90

25,62

33,06

55,47

67,75

356,00

IK RANGE
KWIKBLOKS

FOR
N35 SYMMETRIC RAIL

STB 2
PST 2VS 4

IW 2/IW4
KAW 2

VB 2-2 
VB 2-12

VL 2-2
SK 35

ACCESSORIES (See Prices below)

IW 4/IW 16
KAW 4

VB 4-2
VB 4-12

VL 4-2
SK 35

IW 16/IW 50
KAW 10

VB 6-2
VB 6-12

VL 6-2 STB 2
PST 2 SK 35

KAW 16
STB 16
PST 4VS 16 VSK 16

IW 16/IW 50 VB 16-2
VB 16-12 SK 35

IW 50/IW70
KAW 25

VB 25
VBU 35

VL 25 STB 35
SK 35PST 4

VB 35 VL 35IW 50/IW70
KAW 35 VBU 35

STB 35
PST 4 SK 35

IW 70 VB 70 VL 70 STB 35

VSK 4
VS 4

VL 16-2STANDARD

PRODUCT
CODE

VOLTS
AMPS

550V/15A30326

PRICE
R c

12,20

30327

30328

30329

30330

30331

30332

10,83

26,70

34,30

57,30

69,98

366,00

550V/21A

550V/37A

550V/47A

550V/63A

550V/98A

550V/121A

STB 2
PST 2VS 4

IW 2/IW4
KAW 2

VB 2-2 
VB 2-12

VL 2-2
SK 35

IW 4/IW 16
KAW 4

VB 4-2
VB 4-12

VL 4-2
SK 35

IW 16/IW 50
KAW 10

VB 6-2
VB 6-12

VL 6-2 STB 2
PST 2 SK 35

KAW 16
STB 16
PST 4VS 16 VSK 16

IW 16/IW 50 VB 16-2
VB 16-12 SK 35

IW 50/IW70
KAW 25

VB 25
VBU 35

VL 25 STB 35
SK 35PST 4

VB 35 VL 35IW 50/IW70
KAW 35 VBU 35

STB 35
PST 4 SK 35

IW 70 VB 70 VL 70 STB 35

TB 4-12
VSK 4

VS 4

TB 16-12VL 16-2

IK 3

IK 5

IK 10

IK 16

IK 25

IK 51

IK 70

STANDARD
RANGE

IK 3

IK 5

IK 10

IK 16

IK 25

IK 51

IK 70

Ex e
RANGE

IK 120

IK 240

750/800V/355A

750/800V/630A

30053

30055

521,00

693,00

IW 120

IW 120
IK 240 

KWIKBLOK

IK 3
KWIKBLOK

(STANDARD)

For detailed information on PRATLEY KWIKBLOKS see Sales Leaflet No. 061

VB 2-12 Connecting Link 30003 31,43

Safety Cover
VSK

Pratley (Pty) Ltd. PO Box 3055 • KENMARE • Gauteng South Africa • Tel:  +27 11 955-2190 • Fax:  +27 11 955-3918 

 KWIKBLOK   MARKERS
R

PRODUCT
CODE

30102

PRICE
R c

2,10

30103 2,20

LABELS &
LABEL HOLDERS

IDENTIFICATION
LABELS

(10 labels
per strip)

HSK50(COL)

ID STRIP
PRODUCT

CODE

30099

PRICE
R c

4,81

30100 4,81

KS2/10

KST5/6

KST5/4

IK 5
KWIKBLOK

(Ex e)

2
mm

22,5 mm

24 mm
210 mm
216 mm
225 mm
250 mm
270 mm
2120 mm
2240 mm

2
mm

22,5 mm
24 mm

210 mm
216 mm
225 mm
250 mm
270 mm

ACCESSORIES (See Prices below)

Connecting Links
(Adjacent Terminals)

VB

12-fold

Connecting Clamps
(NonAdjacent

Terminals)
VS

*NOTE:  Insulating Partitions can be used as a Circuit Barrier (as partition for the next terminal size) or End Plate (before the End Clamp)

End Clamp
SK 35

Supports
VBU 35

IK3 - IK70 & IFK2,5, HSK3,
IKE2.5 - IKE50 & SK35

Terminals are also available
with Ex e rating

or

30101 6,75

30104 8,78

GS6
(Transparent)
Fits on the

SK 35 end clamp 

A1-17

These digits/ letters fit into
KST5/4 & KST5/6 holders
(specify digits/letters).

Fits all
sizes of

Kwikbloks

Fits all
sizes of

Kwikbloks

A1-17

Identification
Marker

GS6

23,46

6 Digits

4 Digits
Specify
colour

required

KST5/4

LABELS &
LABEL

HOLDERS

KST5/6

KS2/10

GS6

HSK50
(COL)

HSK50(    )

HSK50(    )

Specify digits or letters

106 BEg Eg

014

SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT

Intertek

 90O 0S 1I

CE NR OITIF ATIC TM

www.pratleyelectrical.com

A P P R O V E D

S/XPL-16.1087U
Ex  e IIC T6 Gb

-20°C  40°C AMB
SERVICE TEMP +85°C (MAX)

HSK50 N3 30369 4,81

HSK50 N2 30368 4,81

HSK50 N1 30367 4,81

HSK50 L3 30366 4,81

HSK50 L2 30365 4,81

HSK50 L1 30364 4,81

Rev. 1



*IKTS4*IKTS4

DISBLOKS
PRODUCT

CODE
VOLTS
AMPS

500/600V/16A30218

PRICE
R c

50,92 IW 4/IW16 SK 35

ACCESSORIES
(See Prices below)SEPARATOR

BLOKS

FOR
N35 SYMMETRIC RAIL

IKT4

IKT 10

30219

30242

38,60

102,22

500/600V

500/600V/67A

IW 4/IW16 DSBL
DSRT

WS 20
DSL

BGS
SK 35

IWT 10 PST 4
STB 4L SK 35

VBL 10

PRICE
R c

PRODUCT
CODE

30265 7,09

ACCESSORY

IWFK2,5 Insulated End Sect
SB2,5-2 Plug-in Bridges 30266 5,38

30267

IKTS4 (with TS Plug)

Insulating
Partition IW

End Clamp
SK35

N35 SYMMETRIC
RAIL

N35
RAIL

PRODUCT
CODE

PRICE
R c

2 meter
lengths

DS Separator Terminal Diode Plug

Red/Blue

Resistance
Plug
WS20

Rectifier
Plug
BGS

Quenching
 Diode Plug

DSL
Removable

Jumpers VBL

IKSI4/20

FUSE
BLOKS

PRODUCT
CODE

VOLTS
AMPS

500/600V30221

PRICE
R c

108,72

30222

30226 65,95

IW 50 SP/20

ACCESSORIES
(See Prices below)IK RANGE

FUSEBLOKS

FOR
N35 SYMMETRIC RAIL

500/600V

SK 35

SK 35

IKSI4

N35 SYMMETRIC
RAIL

N35
RAIL

PRODUCT
CODE

PRICE
R c

2 meter
lengths

IKSI4/25

IKSI5 IKSI5

IW 50 SP/25 SK 35

IW 50 SP/20 SP/25660/800V

PRICE
R c

PRODUCT
CODE
30212 9,79

ACCESSORY

IW 50 Insulating Partition
30052 9,70SK35 End Clamp

End Clamp SK35Insulating Partition IW

SP/20 FUSES 5 x 20mm - Without Fuse Indicator

PRICE
R c

PRODUCT
CODE
30075

30078

4,40

30076
30077

30083

AMP PRICE
R c

PRODUCT
CODE
30079

30084

4,40

30080
30081

30082

AMP

PRICE
R c

PRODUCT
CODE
30085   18,00

30086
30087

30088

AMP PRICE
R c

PRODUCT
CODE
30089
30090
30091

30092

AMP

0,2
0,5
0,8
1,0

1,6

2,0
4,0
6,3

10,0
1,5

0,2
0,5
0,8

1,6

2,0

4,0
6,3

10,0

ILL2

SOLDER
BLOCKS

PRODUCT
CODE

VOLTS
AMPS

750/800V27A 30215

PRICE
R c

9,65

ILL2
SOLDER
BLOKS

RAIL-LESS
BLOKS

FK 5

FK 16

RAIL-LESS
BLOKS

PRODUCT
CODE

30320

PRICE
R c

18,92

30325 37,31

SP/25 FUSES 5 x 25mm - With fuse Indicator

MINI
KWIKBLOKS

HK3

MINI
KWIKBLOKS

PRODUCT
CODE

30201

PRICE

FOR N35 SYMMETRIC RAIL

Test Socket
STB 4L *

Test Plug PST 4

+ - - +
-

+

1

2

DC

AC

+
-

P.C. BOARD
BLOKS

GKL3

GWL3

P.C. BOARD
BLOKS

PRODUCT
CODE

30301

PRICE
R c

47,81

30302 3,53

FOR N35 SYMMETRIC RAIL

IWFK2,5  SB2,5-2
                SB2,5-10

SCREWLESS
BLOKS

IFK2,5

SCREWLESS
BLOCKS

PRODUCT
CODE

VOLTS
AMPS

800V30260 13,92

+

+
AC
Input -

DC
Output

-

*IKTS4 = IKT4 Blok factory fitted with TS Plug.
**IKTS4+P = IKTS4 factory fitted with STB Test Socket screws.

EARTHBLOKS

IKE4

IKE10

IKE16

EARTH
BLOKS

PRODUCT
CODE

30223

PRICE
R c

63,80

30248

30224

87,52

94,94

IKE50 30225 192,70

FOR N35 SYMMETRIC RAIL

EARTHBLOKS
for

Screwless
Bloks
IFK2,5

EARTHBLOKS
IKE Range

IFK2,5E 30230 47,04

**IKTS4+P 30220 92,88 500/600V/16A IW 4/IW16 SK 35

FOR N35 SYMMETRIC RAIL

Insulated
End Sections
IWFK2,5

Plug-in
Bridges
SB2,5-10

Plug-in
Bridges
SB2,5-2

ACCES-
SORIES

IFK2,5

SB2,5-10 Plug-in Bridges

IFK2,5 Ex e 800V IWFK2,5  SB2,5-2
                SB2,5-1030261

PRICE
R c

PRODUCT
CODE

30202 4,13

ACCESSORY

30203 4,13
IW 2 Insulating Partition

IW 4 Insulating Partition

30018 54,27

30067 45,82

30068 209,00

30069 91,44

30070 219,10

30245 16,24

PST4 Test Plug

DSRT Diode Plug Red
WS20 Resistance Plug

DSL Quenching Diode Plug
BGS Rectifier Plug

VBL10 Removable Jumpers

30052 9,70SK35 End Clamp

PRICE
R c

PRODUCT
CODE
30203 4,13

ACCESSORY

IW 4 Insulating Partition
IW 16 Insulating Partition 30209 4,72

30066 45,82DSBL Diode Plug Blue
IWT10 Insulating Partition 30246 10,35

STB 4L Test Socket 30251 11,61

ILL2

14,62

47,76

14,36

30046N 35-2(2 meter) 72,00

30046N 35-2(2 meter) 72,00

  18,00

PRICE
R c

108,72

4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40

4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40

  18,00
  18,00

  18,00

  18,00
  19,30

  19,30
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